
 

 

                                  Cypress Creek High Head Coaches                                           as of 5/8/23 

Fall Sports Coach Email Remind Code Start Date 

Cheerleading Melissa Clarady Melissa.Clarady@ocps.net @cchs-cheer Fall tryout? 

Boys/Girls Bowling Chris Canone Christopher.Canone@ocps.net @bearbowl tbd 

Boys/Girls Cross Country Mike/Nancy Allred Michael.Allred@ocps.net @xc2023c Aug 2 

Football TBA TBA @ccfb2324 July 31 

Boys/Girls Golf Fred White Frederick.White@ocps.net @ccgolfbear tbd 

Girls Volleyball Gustavo Silva Gustavo.Silva@ocps.net @girlsvol23 July 31 

Swimming Erika Brewer Erika.Brewer@ocps.net @cchsswim1 tbd 

Winter Sports     

Boys Basketball Robert Campman Robert.Campman@ocps.net @ccboysbb23 Late Oct 

Girls Basketball TBD TBD @ccgbb2324 Late Oct 

Boys Soccer Jamie Rodriguez Jamie.Rodriguez2@ocps.net @23-24msoc Mid-Oct 

Girls Soccer Marina Snyder Marina.Snyder@ocps.net @beargoals2 Mid-Oct 

Girls Weightlifting David Jackson David.Jackson@ocps.net @gweights23 Early Oct 

Boys Wrestling Doug Hennighan Douglas.Hennighan@ocps.net @coachhenni Early Nov 

Girls Wrestling Shari Foster-Hennighan Shari.Foster-Hennighan@ocps.net @coachhenni Early Nov 

Competition Cheer Carrie Pryputniewicz-Root Carrie.Pryputniewics-Root@ocps.net @ccarriero Early Oct 

Spring Sports     

Baseball Jonnathan Valdez-Carrion Jonnathan.Valdez-Carrion@ocps.net @bsb2324 Late Jan 

Fastpitch Softball Ivan Alvira Ivan.Alvira@ocps.net @BearSB24 Late Jan 

Boys/Girls Tennis Fred White Frederick.White@ocps.net @tennisbear Mid-Jan 

Boys/Girls Track James Washington James.Washington@ocps.net @cchstk23 Late Jan 

Boys Volleyball Aysha Nickels Aysha.Nickels@ocps.net @boysvol24 Early Feb 

Girls Beach Volleyball Aysha Nickels Aysha.Nickels@ocps.net @beachvol24 Early Feb 

Boys/Girls Waterpolo TBD TBD TBD  

Boys Weightlifting Alexander Vazquez alexander.vazquez@ocps.net TBA Early Jan 

Girls Lacrosse Shari Foster-Hennighan Shari.Foster-Hennighan@ocps.net @8e5b Late Jan 

Flag Football David Jackson David.Jackson@ocps.net @ladybears0 Early Feb 

Athletic Director Robert Biaggi Robert.Biaggi@ocps.net   

Head Athletic Trainer Holly Panas-Schuster Holly.Panas-Schuster@ocps.net   

Assistant Athletic Trainer     

Administration Personnel Marisol Mendez Marisol.Mendez@ocps.net   

Athletics AP Karl Wagner Karl.Wagner@ocps.net   
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